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Light-resistance to ensure the effect of Light-Sensitive Drugs







Drip chamber
silicone



latex-free

latex-free



Standard IV Set for infusion of drugs and liquids
  /iTXid /ocN 'rip chamber� 2�dropV�mO� IiOter �μm
  Roller Clamp
  Male L uer L ock
  Prime Stop Cap

G ravity  I V  Set

IV Set for infusion of drugs and liquids
  /iTXid /ocN 'rip chamber� 2�dropV�mO� IiOter �μm
  Roller Clamp
  N eedle Free Valve
  Male L uer L ock
  Prime Stop Cap

P V C  F ree I V  Set

Pump IV Set for infusion of drugs and liquids
  /iTXid /ocN 'rip chamber� 2�dropV�mO� IiOter �μm
  Roller Clamp
  Y-inj ection Site, latex-free
  Male L uer L ock
  Prime Stop Cap

P um p I V  Set

ĭ1�.�mm
�2mm
PVC/ TPU+PVC

20 drops/ ml 20 drops/ ml

�2

�2



latex-free

latex-free



1.Handle clicks every 45°

Item Color 
Technical Data 

Certificates 
Pressure resistance Flow rate Material 

SK45 Red、Yellow、Blue 250psi Flow rate≥16L/h PC&POM&PP CE 
SK50 Red、Yellow、Blue 200kPa Flow rate≥16L/h PC&PE&PP CE 



850ml/ 10min

850ml/ 10min

2000ml/ 10min

OD 2.3mm & 
ID 2.9 mm Tubing

/

OD 4.0mm Tubing

Fitting for

IV filter

BQ+ N eutral N eedle F ree V alve F inished I V  Set w ith N eutral N eedle F ree V alve

无针加药件 成品输液套装--带中性压无针加药件



Silicone V alve

Body  P C

BQ+ N eedle F ree V alve

无针加药件

Advantages:

·  MRI compatibility

·  Blood compayibility

·  Smooth and tight seal,
  easy to disinfect 
  thoroughly

·  G ood leakproofness

·  Most popular design

Item

N FV-S17

N FV-L 17

N FV-Y17

N FV-T17 01

N FV-T17 02

Fitting for

 

/

OD 4.0mm Tubing

OD 4.0mm Tubing

OD 2.0mm Tubing

Functional Activation

Over 200 times

Priming Volume

0.22ml

0.13ml

0.47 ml

0.40ml

0.45ml

Flow Rate

1000ml/ 10min

L eakproofness

N o leakage
under 200kpa
by air pressure

& hydraulic
pressure

Material

PC and Silicone

Weight( g)

1.52

1.52

2.06

2.3

2.3

F inished I V  Set w ith N eedle F ree V alve

成品输液套装-带无针加药件 

N eedle F ree V alve
Blister Package
OEM avaliable

Extension set
Extension set for infusion and transfusion
Female L uer L ock
N eedle Free Valve
Male L uer L ock
Tubing length:  15/ 30/ 60/ 9 0/ 120cm

G ravity  I V  Set
Standard IV set for infusion of drugs and liquids
Drip Chamber, 20drops/ ml, filter 15um
Roller Clamp
N eedle Free Valve
Male L uer L ock

I V  Burette Set
IV set for Burette set
Vented Spike
Robert Clamp
100/ 150ml Burette chamber ( optional)
Roller Clamp
N eedle Free Valve
Male L uer L ock

OD 2.1mm & 
OD 4.0mm Tubing



3. Stability 
!!࿘ۨႠ
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1500

Porosity

10 cm²

5 cm²

1300

50

400

Bacterial Retention

Bacterial Retention

Bacterial Retention

23 24



ၭܹۗ೟ཀྵև

25 26



F em ale-Male L uer L ock  F em ale-R otating Adapter
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N FV-L 17

BCV12

N FV-L 17

BCV12

N FV-L 17

BCV12

N FV-S17

N FV-S17

N FV-S17

29 30



62

62

62
62

62

62
62

62

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

62
62

62

62

31 32



62

62
62

62

62
62

62

N12F
62୳ྪڰ೟ཀྵևǈ21E

62mm,N on-vented assembled chamber, 20drops/ ml

Spike protector, 40mm, PE
Spike, 20 drops/ ml, ABS

&hamber� ĳ1�.�[�2mm� 39&
)iOter� */61�2� ĳ1�.2mm� $%6� 1yOon

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

62
62

62

62
62

62
62

62
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drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

62

62
62

62

62
62

62

62
62

62

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

62
62
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drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml

drops/ ml
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ST 1 1 9 -T
嵌入式T型加药口，合成胶
T-inj ection site, latex-free

Size:  length= 32.4mm
Material:  ABS, Isoprene rubber
For tube OD 2.0/  4.0mm



TC01
母螺旋
Female L uer L ock

Size:  For tube O.D. 2.1/
2.4/ 2.6/ 2.8/ 3.2/ 4.0
Material:  PC

MLL07
公螺旋
Male L uer L ock

Size:  For tube O.D. 2.1/
2.4/ 2.6/ 2.8/ 3.2/ 4.0
Material:  PC

HT107
护帽
Cap

Material:  PE

HT130
透气护帽
Prime Stop Cap

Material:  PP+PTFE

Combi Stopper

with hydrophobic membrane 1.2㎛43 44

MLL16
可脱卸螺旋座
Detachable spin luer lock

Size:  for tube OD 4.0mm
Material:  ABS 
Cap:  HT130,PP,blue/ green/ red
With hydrophobic membrane 1.2μm

MLF01
公母鲁尔T型接头
Male Female L uer L ock

Size:  length= 32.9 mm
Material:  ABS
For tube OD 2.0/  4.0mm

CN13
鲁尔接头
Male L uer L ock

Size:  For tubing OD2.4/  4.0mm
Material:  PC



Who is BQ+
A Shanghai-Based, Export-oriented Medical Device Manufacturer

460+ Employees,4500sqm Class 100K Clean rooms,3*EO Sterilization Centers ,ISO11135 qualified

45 46

10,000+ Square Meters 15,000+ Square Meters 2,500+ Square Meters

Shanghai BQ+ Suzhou BQ+KZBQ+

BQ+ Medical is a manufacturer dedicated in Infusion therapy products.  

For you, BQ+ customizes sets of Infusion, Transfusion, Oncology & Enteral feeding with in-house Components molding, Assem-
bling, and EO Sterilization.

BQ+ Medical not only produces components for manufacturers worldwide but also provides private-label manufacturing for leading 
brand distributors in different countries. Make friends with industrial peers and supply quality goods to the world is our goal. 

BQ+ Medical has 3 facilities, 25000+ Sqm production facility, including 4500 sqm Class 10 Clean Room, 204 Cbm EO sterilization 
capacity.  BQ+ Medical is FDA registered, ISO13485 certified, CFDA Class II production licensed manufacturer. BQ+ Medical 
provide EO sterilization service, which is also FDA registered, ISO11135 certified.

BQ+ Medical product range covers infusion & Blood transfusion sets, Enteral feeding bags & sets, Anesthesia masks, Aesthetic 
syringe and connectors, pharmacy compounding preparation devices and also intervention accessories. BQ+ Products are CE 
certified and 510K Cleared. 

80% BQ+ Medical customers are from abroad, product quality, documentation & traceability, and on time delivery are the 3 key 
concerns for medical supply companies. BQ+ Medical invests huge resource on quality system. Former TUV Sud Auditor, Mr. Jack 
Yang acts as Management Representative for BQ+. BQ+ Medical hires TOC expert coaching our team to improve work flow to agile 
manufacturing. BQ+ Medical is also working MES system to achieve paperless traceability. 

Headquarter in Shanghai, makes it convenient for overseas customers to visit BQ+, high qualified team and strong supply chain 
promises excellent quality and sufficient productivity. 

Once you get in touch with BQ+ team, you will be impressed by the sincerity, Integrity and diligent of BQ+ people. 

Welcome to BQ+ Medical, please feel free to contact us anytime! 


